©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
July, 2013 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
NLU1GT32/D
NLU1GT32
Single 2-Input OR Gate,
TTL Level
LSTTL−Compatible Inputs

VCC
OUTPUT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NLU1GT32MUTCG UDFN6, 1.2 x 1.0, 0.4P
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLU1GT32AMX1TCG ULLGA6, 1.45 x 1.0, 0.5P
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLU1GT32BMX1TCG ULLGA6, 1.2 x 1.0, 0.4P
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLU1GT32CMX1TCG ULLGA6, 1.0 x 1.0, 0.35P
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLU1GT32AMUTCG UDFN6, 1.45 x 1.0, 0.5P
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLU1GT32CMUTCG
(In Development)